
Standings Handicap
PlacePlace IDID NameName PointsPoints Points LastPoints Last AvgAvg HdcpHdcp High GameHigh Game High SeriesHigh Series Total PinsTotal Pins

1 6 David Brierley 29 29 168 42 232 1263 1263
2 7 Roger Tucker 28 28 174 27 215 1207 1207
3 18 Stephanie George 26 26 164 50 260 1288 1288
4 20 Chris Ball 26 26 179 22 212 1209 1209
5 2 Mike Gibbs 26 26 176 23 228 1195 1195
6 12 Monica Sopi 25 25 144 56 220 1203 1203
7 14 Luke Clark-Grayling 24 24 156 54 270 1261 1261
8 19 Leonard Reeves 22 22 155 43 214 1189 1189
9 5 Chris Haynes 19 19 207 1 242 1253 1253
10 11 Alysha Carr-Brooks 19 19 137 63 242 1203 1203
11 13 Alex Harman 18 18 151 50 234 1206 1206
12 8 Andy Smith 18 18 163 35 218 1193 1193
13 16 Terry Mustchin 16 16 178 20 235 1190 1190
14 1 Danual Paton 16 16 160 37 234 1184 1184
15 15 Devan Sahayam 12 12 147 52 249 1194 1194
16 17 Wink Mustchin 12 12 132 64 209 1181 1181
17 3 Kelly Paton 12 12 159 36 225 1171 1171
18 10 Hamish McGrigor 10 10 159 37 242 1181 1181
19 9 Alan Griffin 8 8 161 34 214 1174 1174
20 4 Kurt Zvagulis 6 6 144 53 263 1184 1184
21 21 Ash Ball 6 6 143 42 207 1112 1112

Schedule by Name
LaneLane 1--21--2 3--43--4 5--65--6 7--87--8 9--109--10 11--1211--12 13--1413--14

31/1/2018
Danual / Gibby /

Kelly
Kurt / Chris H /

David
Roger / Andy /

Alan
Hamish / Alysha /

Monica
Alex / Luke /

Devan
Terry / Wink /

Steph
Lenny / Chris B /

Ash

7/2/2018
Andy / Kelly /

Steph
Alysha / Gibby /

Luke
Terry / Kurt /

Devan
Lenny / Roger /

Wink
Monica / Alan /

David
Hamish / Chris H

/ Ash
Alex / Danual /

Chris B

Last Week's Individual High Scores
Handicap Game 270 Luke 263 Kurt 249 Devan
Handicap Series 1263 David 1261 Luke 1253 Chris H

Season Individual High Scores
Handicap Game 270 Luke 263 Kurt 249 Devan
Handicap Series 1263 David 1261 Luke 1253 Chris H

Last Week By Bowler

North City Singles
6:45pm Wednesday North City Tenpin Lanes 1 -- 16

https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_David_Brierley.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Roger_Tucker.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Stephanie_George.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Chris_Ball.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Mike_Gibbs.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Monica_Sopi.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Luke_Clark-Grayling.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Leonard_Reeves.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Chris_Haynes.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Alysha_Carr-Brooks.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Alex_Harman.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Andy_Smith.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Terry_Mustchin.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Danual_Paton.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Devan_Sahayam.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Wink_Mustchin.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Kelly_Paton.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Hamish_Mcgrigor.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Alan_Griffin.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Kurt_Zvagulis.pdf
https://app.box.com/s/r66oy0h98fgb7mtquqew0k2mdc5pkigw/Stats_Ash_Ball.pdf


LanesLanes NameName New AvgNew Avg New HcapNew Hcap -1--1- -2--2- -3--3- -4--4- -5--5- -6--6- Hcap SeriesHcap Series Hcap PointsHcap Points
1--2 Danual Paton 160 37 234234 203 175 193193 177 202 1184 16

Mike Gibbs 176 23 212 228228 208208 160 180180 207 11951195 26
Kelly Paton 159 36 214 207 192 173 160 225225 1171 12

3--4 Kurt Zvagulis 144 53 179 226 263263 183 170 163 1184 6
Chris Haynes 207 1 242242 213 223 217217 173 185 1253 19

David Brierley 168 42 212 232232 223 185 198198 213213 12631263 29
5--6 Roger Tucker 174 27 206206 167 215215 201201 208 210210 12071207 28

Andy Smith 163 35 183 211211 209 184 218218 188 1193 18
Alan Griffin 161 34 191 200 182 182 214 205 1174 8

7--8 Hamish McGrigor 159 37 189 174 242242 196 194 186 1181 10
Alysha Carr-Brooks 137 63 242242 205 167 175 229229 185 12031203 19

Monica Sopi 144 56 181 212212 220 206206 196 188188 12031203 25
9--10 Alex Harman 151 50 192 186 211 205205 234234 178 1206 18

Luke Clark-Grayling 156 54 180 237 212212 192 170 270270 12611261 24
Devan Sahayam 147 52 199199 249249 185 164 174 223 1194 12

11--12 Terry Mustchin 178 20 158 184 182 235235 207207 224 1190 16
Wink Mustchin 132 64 209209 200200 199 175 196 202 1181 12

Stephanie George 164 50 186 199 260260 188 195 260260 12881288 26
13--14 Leonard Reeves 155 43 214214 179 188 206206 203203 199199 1189 22

Chris Ball 179 22 212 211211 202 204 183 197 12091209 26
Ash Ball 143 42 207 195 206206 181 169 154 1112 6

North City Singles
6:45pm Wednesday North City Tenpin Lanes 1 -- 16
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